## **University of North Carolina Press**

Publishing Excellence Since 1922
UNC Press is a nonprofit 501(c)3 organization
All contributions are tax-deductible

## YOUR INFORMATION NAME: ADDRESS: EMAIL ADDRESS: □ Personal □ Work \_\_\_\_ PHONE NUMBER: Cell Home Work: \_\_\_\_\_ SIGNATURE: DATE: Please note: UNC Press will NOT share your information with other individuals nor organizations. **GIFT INFORMATION** I would like to make a tax-deductible gift to UNC Press: \_\_\_\_ UNC Press Club Fund (annual fund) \_\_\_\_ Fund for Publishing Excellence (unrestricted endowment) \_\_\_\_ Authors Fund (books by first-time authors) Thomas W. Ross Fund (scholarly publications on UNC campuses) \_\_\_\_ Other: \_\_\_\_\_ Amount: \$\_\_\_\_\_ ☐ I would like my gift to be anonymous. PAYMENT INFORMATION ☐ My check is enclosed payable to "UNC Press." □ I wish to make a gift by credit card. Please call UNC Press at 919.962.4201 or make a gift online at www.uncpress.org/support-the-press/. □ I wish to make a gift of stock. Please contact me with details. □ I wish to make a gift using the IRA Charitable Rollover provision. Please contact me with details. ☐ I would like to make a planned gift. Please contact me with details.

## **MAIL TO**

Joanna Ruth Marsland, Dir of Development, UNC Press, 116 S Boundary St, Chapel Hill, NC 27514

□ My company will match this gift, and my matching gift form is enclosed.

Questions? Please call 919.962.0924 or send email to Joanna.Ruth.Marsland@uncpress.org

UNC Press is a nonprofit 501(c)3 organization. Tax ID 56-6001394.

Thank you for your support of UNC Press.